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C:\CamsizerXT\CAMDAT\ENN_06_SV_14_PRECRUSH\ENN_06_SV_14_PRECRUSH133.rdf
C:\CamsizerXT\CAMSYS\ENN_06_SV_14_PRECRUSH.afg
6/15/2015 ,   8:48 ,  duration  5 min 40 s at 0.5 % covered area, image rate 1:1 , with X-Fall, gap width = 7.0 
mm

xc_min
CCD-B  = 5533171 ,  CCD-Z  = 2100140
no
no

User

ASTM(+) No(-)  retained  passing   SPHT3     Symm3     b/l3      PDN      
     [%]    [%]     

 > #16             26.5 100.0  0.758  0.873  0.689   2173
      #20       #16    26.6  73.5  0.755  0.870  0.652   5463
      #30       #20    16.7  46.9  0.756  0.869  0.633   9061
      #40       #30     9.4  30.2  0.772  0.869  0.635  14388
      #50       #40     5.8  20.8  0.804  0.869  0.655  26383
      #60       #50     2.4  15.0  0.833  0.873  0.674  25362
      #70       #60     2.2  12.6  0.858  0.880  0.689  39754
     #140       #70     9.3  10.4  0.896  0.899  0.712 603113
      PAN      #140     1.1   1.1  0.871  0.909  0.656 621602249
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Characteristics

Q3 [%] x [µm]
 10.0 206.4
 50.0 890.2
 90.0 1453.5

SPAN3 = 1.401 
U3 = 4.919 
Mv3(x) = 866.9 µm 
Sigma3(x) = 450.0 µm 

Mean value SPHT3 = 0.770
Mean value Symm3 = 0.874
Mean value b/l3 = 0.643
Mean value RDNS_C3 = 0.238
Mean value SPHT_K3 = 0.484
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